4700 Calle Bolero • Camarillo, CA 93012 • www.wilwood.com • Sales: (805) 388-1188 • For More Information, e-mail: info@wilwood.com
195   REV DATE: 10-06-14
DYNAPRO LUG MOUNT
FORGED BILLET CALIPER
Caliper Highlights:
The DynaPro Lug Mount (DP) forged billet caliper represents
the newest generation of calipers available as an upgrade or
replacement for applications previously using the long-standing

dampens the vibration harmonics that contribute to squeal during engagement. The package is completed with internal fluid
passages and four corner bleed screws that allow mounting in any front, rear, left, or right side position.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH PART NUMBER(1)
1.75” 44,5 mm 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-9691
1.75” 44,5 mm 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-9691-SI
1.75” 44,5 mm 1.00” 25,4 mm 120-9692
1.75” 44,5 mm .81” 20,6 mm 120-9693
1.75” 44,5 mm .81” 20,6 mm 120-9693-SI
1.75” 44,5 mm .50” 12,7 mm 120-9694
1.75” 44,5 mm .38” 9,7 mm 120-9695
1.75” 44,5 mm .38” 9,7 mm 120-9695-SI
1.38” 35,1 mm 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-9701
1.38” 35,1 mm 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-9701-SI
1.38” 35,1 mm 1.00” 25,4 mm 120-9702
1.38” 35,1 mm .81” 20,6 mm 120-9703
1.38” 35,1 mm .81” 20,6 mm 120-9703-SI
1.38” 35,1 mm .50” 12,7 mm 120-9704
1.38” 35,1 mm .38” 9,7 mm 120-9705
1.38” 35,1 mm .38” 9,7 mm 120-9705-SI
1.00” 25,4 mm .81” 20,6 mm 120-9706I(2)
NOTE: (1) BRIDGE BOLT KIT OPTIONAL, EXCEPT ON -SI (SIDE INLET) WHERE IT IS STANDARD
(2) AVAILABLE RED, ADD “RD” TO END OF PART NUMBER WHEN ORDERING
DIMENSION "D1" =
(DISC DIAMETER/2) - 2.07 (52,6)